Bienwaldzeitfahren (22.1km), 15.08.2012
Bonus: 10s/Jahr tber 35, 45s/Jahr unter 20, 3:30 Frauen

Name
Bernd Hornetz
Simon Henke
Jlirgen Wodopia
Lukas von Coelln
Frederik Einhaus
Jakob Deger
Thilo Schmalkoke
Fabian Hupe
Thomas Eppinger
Tobias StrauR
Wolfgang Kipp
Daniel Debertin
Edmund Weimar
Daniel Heusohn
Uli Hertlein
Andreas Pientschik
Fleur Gimbel
Thomas Niederer
Jirgen Bank
Dietmar Teufel
Sandra Eisenmann

Verein
Forchheim
RSV Ellmendingen
Lemminge
Forchheim
Forchheim
Forchheim

Forchheim

Lemminge
RSG Karlsruhe
Lemminge
Lemminge
Soffi
Forchheim
Forchheim
Lemminge

Soffi

Lemminge

Jahrgang

1968
1994
1964
1996
1998
1997
1971
1997
1965
1985
1968
1992
1961
1970
1969
1990
1990
1981
1968
1969
1986

Fahrzeit
00:29:03
00:29:24
00:30:44
00:32:03
00:34:16
00:34:07
00:32:09
00:35:11
00:33:30
00:31:33
00:33:30
00:32:06
00:35:12
00:33:43
00:34:00
00:33:12
00:36:42
00:33:18
00:34:51
00:37:08
00:40:24

Schnitt
45.6
45.1
43.1
41.4
38.7
38.8
41.2
37.7
39.6
42.0
39.6
41.3
37.7
39.3
39.0
39.9
36.1
39.8
38.0
35.7
32.8

Bonus

00:01:30
00:01:30
00:02:10
00:03:00
00:04:30
00:03:45
00:01:00
00:03:45
00:02:00
00:00:00
00:01:30
00:00:00
00:02:40
00:01:10
00:01:20
00:00:00
00:03:30
00:00:00
00:01:30
00:01:20
00:03:30

Zeit
00:27:33
00:27:54
00:28:34
00:29:03
00:29:46
00:30:22
00:31:09
00:31:26
00:31:30
00:31:33
00:32:00
00:32:06
00:32:32
00:32:33
00:32:40
00:33:12
00:33:12
00:33:18
00:33:21
00:35:48
00:36:54



